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Appointed Board Members – Buckingham & River Ouzel 

From 01 April 2023 to 31 March 2026 

Photo Name/Contact Info. Appointed by Registered 
Interests 

 

Howard Mordue 
E: Howard.Mordue@buckinghamshire.gov.uk 
 
 

Buckinghamshire 
Council 

Download 

1 Entitlement for Buckinghamshire Council   

 

David Bligh 
E: David.Bligh@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 

Central 
Bedfordshire 

Council 

Download 

 

Nigel Carnell 
E: Nigel.Carnell@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 

Central 
Bedfordshire 

Council 

Download 

 

Kevin Pughe 
E: Kevin.Pughe@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk 
 
 
 

Central 
Bedfordshire 

Council 

Not 
Provided 

mailto:Howard.Mordue@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/h-mordue_redacted.pdf
mailto:David.Bligh@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/d-bligh_redacted.pdf
mailto:Nigel.Carnell@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/n-carnell_redacted.pdf
mailto:Kevin.Pughe@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk
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Photo Name/Contact Info. Appointed by Registered 
Interests 

 

Philip Spicer 
E: Philip.Spicer@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk 
 
 
 

Central 
Bedfordshire 

Council 

Download 

4 Entitlement for Central Bedfordshire Council 
 
 

  

 

 

Alison Andrew 
E: Alison.Andrew@milton-keynes.gov.uk 
 
 
 

Milton Keynes 
City Council 

Download 

 

Robert Exon 
E: Robert.Exon@milton-keynes.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 

Milton Keynes 
City Council 

Download 

 

Vanessa McPake (Vice–Chair) 
E: Vanessa.McPake@milton-keynes.gov.uk 

Milton Keynes 
City Council 

 
 
 

Download 

 

David Hopkins 
E: David.Hopkins@milton-keynes.gov.uk 
 
 
 

Milton Keynes 
City Council 

Download 

mailto:Philip.Spicer@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/p-spicer_redacted.pdf
mailto:Alison.Andrew@milton-keynes.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/a-andrew_redacted.pdf
mailto:Robert.Exon@milton-keynes.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/r-exon_redacted.pdf
mailto:Vanessa.McPake@milton-keynes.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/v-mcpake_redacted.pdf
mailto:David.Hopkins@milton-keynes.gov.uk
https://www.idbs.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/d-hopkins_redacted.pdf
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Photo Name/Contact Info. Appointed by Registered 
Interests 

 

Jennifer Wilson-Marklew 
E: Jennifer.Wilson-
Marklew@miltonkeynes.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 

Milton Keynes 
City Council 

Not 
Provided 

 

Shanika Mahendran 
E: Shanika.Mahendran@miltonkeynes.gov.uk  
 
 
 
 
 

Milton Keynes 
City Council 

Not 
Provided 

6 Entitlement for Milton Keynes City Council   

 2 x Vacancies Central 
Bedfordshire 

Council 
 

N/A 

Updated January 2024 

 

mailto:Jennifer.Wilson-Marklew@miltonkeynes.gov.uk
mailto:Jennifer.Wilson-Marklew@miltonkeynes.gov.uk
mailto:Shanika.Mahendran@miltonkeynes.gov.uk

